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CHINMEYS

Chimney Repairs/Rebuilds
Tuckpointing

Ken Lahey klahey@cogeco.ca

416-837-6866
Serving Georgetown for over 10 years

KEN’S
PROFESSIONAL
CONTRACTORS

Serving you for over 21 years

www.carpetpalace.ca

- AREA RUGS
- HARDWOOD
- LAMINATE
- CARPET
- VINYL
- TILES

3 Adamson St.,
Norval, ON, L0P 1K0

(Winston Churchill & HWY 7)

(905) 873-7955

FLOORING SUPERSTORE

CARPET and FLOORING

WINDOWS & DOORS

SELECTION OF COLOURS - FREE ESTIMATES -

905-877-8830

Boucher & Sons
Windows & Doors Ltd.
• Vinyl Windows
• Doors & Patio Doors
• Soffit & Fascia
• Seamless Eavestrough
• Vinyl Siding

WINDOWS & SIDING

www.winside.ca
873-08419
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ELECTRICAL
HALTON HILLS ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTING Ltd.
INDUSTRIAL • COMMERCIAL • RESIDENTIAL

• POLE LINE • BACK UP GENERATORS
• SERVICE UPGRADES

519-853-2572
E-mail: hhelectric@bellnet.ca

ecra/esa Lic. #7004597

For a FRIENDLY, RELIABLE Free ESTIMATE
call Lyle Prueter

Since 1975

SERVICE UPGRADES

For a FRIENDLY RELIABLE Free ESTIMATE
All work is 100% Guaranteed

ELECTRICAL

Residential
Commercial
Industrial

1-877-857-5558 info@hecs.ca
www.hecs.ca

519-853-5558

HIGGINS ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTING SERVICES

ERCA# 7007802

DISPOSAL CONTAINERS

Your Best Choice For Bin Rentals
6 - 40 cu. yd, sizes available

CARPET, HARDWOOD, RUGS & TILE

The One Store For Your Perfect Floor
26 Guelph St., Downtown Georgetown

www.carpetone.ca
http://carpetonegeorgetown.goldbook.ca

905-877-9896

Floor and Home

THREE EASY
WAYS TO SHOP.

To advertise in this full colour directory
delivered to every home in Halton Hills

every Thursday, please call Kelli
905-873-0301 ext 237

or email kkosonic@theifp.ca

Mover’s & Shaker’s Marketplace

LOCAL REALTOR
...it’s smart to list your home with a 

LOCAL REALTOR

Picture yourself in a new home...

pick your LOCAL AGENT
HERE to find your NEW HOME!to find your NEW HOME!

Darren Williams
sales representative

JOIN MY
TEAM

POTENTIAL TO EARN $100,000+
in your 1st year
No Cold Calling

All appointments and leads supplied
All Expenses Paid. More info available...

Please email your resume along with contact
information to

darren@williamsestates.ca
416-458-8495 / 905-877-8262

www.WilliamsEstates.ca

3 Bedrooms, 2 Washrooms, Open Concept Main Floor. Upgraded
Kitchen, Crown Molding, Laminate Flooring Throughout.
Finished Basement with Walkout, Rec. Room with Bar/
Kitchenette, No Neighbours Behind, All Appliances Included.
This won’t last long! Call Darren Today 416-458-8495.

TOWNhOusE END uNIT

View 1000’s of homes at www.WilliamsEstates.ca

$2
19
,90
0 67 BATISTE TRAIL, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday & Sunday

Feb 14th & 15th, 2-4 PM

$447,900

Kyle Landry, Sales Representative • D: 647-220-4433 • O: 905-877-5211

The very sought after “Silk” model of Weaver’s Mill! This bright end-unit townhome is one of the larger homes in the community featuring
2,040 sq ft of beautiful living space! Conveniently located w/ quick access to visitor parking! Gorgeous kitchen w/ stainless steel appls, dark cabinetry,
B/I stove, cooktop & backsplash. Sep living/dining & family rm on the main level. Family rm boasts a trendy accent wall & walk-out to deck.
3 spacious bedrms on upper level incl a large master bdrm w/ 4pc ensuite, stand up shower & soaker tub! Nicely finished “man cave” style
walk-out basement overlooks the backyard, great for entertaining! Freshly painted, convenient upper flr laundry, garage access, this home won’t last!

Real Estate Centre, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Escarpment Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

STEVE FONTANNA
Broker of Record

Office 905-877-4857

Exclusive Listing! Rare 3 bdrm custom designed Bungaloft in Georgetown South.
This 1.5 year old home features a spacious main floor master
with walk-in shower, main floor laundry, large eat-in kitchen with
S/S appliances overlooking family room. Second floor holds the
additional 2 bdrm’s with large loft overlooking the family room.
Upgraded flooring features a rich hardwood throughout the
home & gleaming hardwood staircase! Call Steve Fontanna for
more info on the green features of this home and to arrange a
private showing. Virtual tour coming to www.fontanna.ca early
next week.


